expense | monthly tracking report

claimant | Roulson, Dianne position | Education Director level | Saturday, January 0, 1900 reporting period | November 1 to December 31, 2020 date of report | Friday, February 12, 2021



Description	Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Details and/or Rationale	Amount (CDN\$)	Category	Expense Type
Central Alberta Regional Consortium (CARC) session	11/03/2020	Jan. 14/21 District Inclusive Supports & Collaboration Response	\$20.00	other disclosed	PD course or registration fee
Central Alberta Regional Consortium (CARC) session	11/03/2020	Jan. 21/21 Collaborative Response Throughout the System	\$20.00	other disclosed	PD course or registration fee
Central Alberta Regional Consortium (CARC) session		Mar 1/21 But what are we going to do? Ensuring Effective Collaborative Team	\$20.00	other disclosed	PD course or registration fee

Dear Dianne,

Thank you for your registration in the following Learning Opportunity.

This is your REGISTRATION CONFIRMATION and RECEIPT.

Date: November 03, 2020

Your Information

First Name:	Dianne
Last Name:	Roulson

Session Information

Title			Session Code	Fee Per Registrant
District Inclusiv	e Supports and Collabora	ative Response	1 2 2 2	\$20.00 (CAD)
Date	Time	Location		
January 14, 2021	4:00 pm to 5:30 pm MST	Virtual		

Order/Payment Information

Note: Registration is GST exempt.

REFUND/FOIP/CANCELLATION POLICY:

Request for cancellation or refund must be received in writing (fax/email) at the CARC office a minimum of 7 FULL days prior to the event start, or registration fees will apply and refunds will not be issued. If you are unable to attend a session and unable to provide seven FULL days' notice, please feel free to delegate an alternate to attend in your place. CARC also reserves the right to cancel an event within the 7 calendar days due to unforeseen circumstances such as facility closures, terrorist threats, natural disasters or extreme inclement weather (-35 C or colder). Cancellation notices should be sent to npenney@carcpd.ab.ca.

Questions? Please contact us at:

Central Alberta Regional Consortium E-mail: info@carcpd.ab.ca Phone: 403-348-8194 Website: www.carcpd.ab.ca Dear Dianne,

Thank you for your registration in the following Learning Opportunity.

This is your REGISTRATION CONFIRMATION and RECEIPT.

Order #: 53070

Date: November 03, 2020

Your Information

First Name:	Dianne
Last Name:	Roulson

Session Information

Title			Session Code	Fee Per Registrant
		<u>ghout the System: Ensuring Success for</u> o District Supports	** · •** /******************************	\$20.00 (CAD)
Date	Time	Location		

January 21, 2021 4:00 pm to 5:30 pm MST

Virtual

Order/Payment Information

REFUND/FOIP/CANCELLATION POLICY:

Request for cancellation or refund must be received in writing (fax/email) at the CARC office a minimum of 7 FULL days prior to the event start, or registration fees will apply and refunds will not be issued. If you are unable to attend a session and unable to provide seven FULL days' notice, please feel free to delegate an alternate to attend in your place. CARC also reserves the right to cancel an event within the 7 calendar days due to unforeseen circumstances such as facility closures, terrorist threats, natural disasters or extreme inclement weather (-35 C or colder). Cancellation notices should be sent to npenney@carcpd.ab.ca.

Questions? Please contact us at:

Central Alberta Regional Consortium E-mail: info@carcpd.ab.ca Phone: 403-348-8194 Website: www.carcpd.ab.ca Dear Dianne,

Thank you for your registration in the following Learning Opportunity.

This is your REGISTRATION CONFIRMATION and RECEIPT.

Order #: 53072

Date: November 03, 2020

Your Information

First Name:	Dianne
Last Name:	Roulson

Session Information

Title			Session Code	Fee Per Registrant
"But What Are We Going To Do?†: Ensuring Effective Collaborative Team Meetings			\$20.00 (CAD)	
Date	Time	Location		n en

Date	lime	Location	1:
an a	ni anan katalan katala I		
3.4 3.00 0000			
March 01, 2021	4:00 pm to 5:30 pm MDT		2
		Virtual	-

Order/Payment Information

REFUND/FOIP/CANCELLATION POLICY:

Request for cancellation or refund must be received in writing (fax/email) at the CARC office a minimum of 7 FULL days prior to the event start, or registration fees will apply and refunds will not be issued. If you are unable to attend a session and unable to provide seven FULL days' notice, please feel free to delegate an alternate to attend in your place. CARC also reserves the right to cancel an event within the 7 calendar days due to unforeseen circumstances such as facility closures, terrorist threats, natural disasters or extreme inclement weather (-35 C or colder). Cancellation notices should be sent to npenney@carcpd.ab.ca.

1

Questions? Please contact us at:

Central Alberta Regional Consortium

E-mail: info@carcpd.ab.ca Phone: 403-348-8194 Website: www.carcpd.ab.ca